classif.
1.°
2.°
3.°
4°
5.°
6.°
7.°
8.°
9.0

44
63
111
151
25
138
57
19
20

escola/clube
ANDRE SOARES
MOLINHAS / CART
ANDRE SOARES
ANDRE SOARES
ANDRE SOARES
ANDRE SOARES
MOLINHAS / CART
MOLINHAS / CART
MOLINHAS / CART

classificacao geral . triplo:

nome
Ana Raquel Pedrosa Sousa

David José Fernandes Silva

Ana Rita Cardoso Moreira Rodrigues
Michelle Luis Chindela

José Eduardo Carapeto Carmelo
Nuno André Carvalho Henriques
Hugo André Freitas Ribeiro

Jodo Filipe Xavier Vieira

Jodo Manuel da Silva Rodrigues
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NACGIONARIS 2014
Sexo data nasc. 9 saltos

F 25.9.2001

M 6.1.2000

F 6.6.2002

F 15.9.2001 21

M 15.1.2000 14

M 31.5.2002 7

M 20.1.2000 7

M 30.11.2000 2

M 14.4.2000 2



